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TERCER ANO A | ELECTRONICA

CASA CENTRAL

RICARDO ANTONIO RAMIREZ REYES

APELLIDOS
ALARCON CARTES
BORQUEZ TORRES
CANTERO AGUILAR
CONTRERAS LUENGO
CORNEJO SAEZ
HERRERA FUENTEALBA
MARTINEZ QUINTANA
PADILLA AVILES
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
SILVA NEIRA
TAPIA BASTIAS
VELASQUEZ ARAVENA

NOMBRES
AXEL ALEXANDER
LUIS CARLOS
ANGEL ANDRES
MATIAS ANDRES
ARACELY ANNAIS
BENJAMIN RODRIGO
MARTIN ALEJANDRO
BENJAMIN IGNACIO
ISAAC EDGARDO
SEBASTIAN ALONSO
JEAN CARLOS
MARTIN IGNACIO

R.U.N.
22670423-K
22573078-4
22707815-4
22727434-4
22578394-2
22559570-4
22391326-1
22432332-8
22572183-1
22712632-9
22744867-9
22695560-7
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TERCER ANO B | MECANICA

CASA CENTRAL

JUAN IGNACIO GOMEZ SANTANDER

APELLIDOS
ALONSO ARANEDA
ANDREAU CARTES
BARRA NAVARRO
CASTILLO ROJAS
DELGADO SAEZ
ESPARZA VIDAL
FICA GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ CARRILLO
GONZALEZ NEIRA
INFANTE FIGUEROA
LAGOS RIFFO
LEAL ABURTO
LINCURA VALVERDE
MARIN GALINDO
MEDINA MEDINA
MEDINA PEREZ
MUNOZ TRONCOSO
OLAVE FIGUEROA
ORELLANA AVENDANO
PACHECO CAAMANO
PAREDES LUNA
PARIS GUZMAN
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ
ROSALES BENITEZ
SAAVEDRA PEREZ
SALAS PEREZ
SANTO HERNANDEZ
TORRES NUNEZ
VALLEJOS ARROYO
VALLEJOS CONTRERAS
VALLEJOS HORMAZABAL

NOMBRES
ANDERSON SAMUEL
JOSE MIGUEL
CRISTOBAL AGUSTIN
AYRON SEBASTIAN
EINZIGE VALENTINA
KEVIN ALEJANDRO
VICTOR ANDRES
JOAQUIN ESTEBAN
MAXIMO ROLANDO

CRISTOPER MANUEL ALEJANDRO

MARTIN SEBASTIAN
MATIAS ANTONIO
JOAQUIN MARCELO
NICOLAS ESTEBAN
SERGIO NICOLAS
CARLOS ENRIQUE
FELIPE ALONSO
ROBERTO IGNACIO
KEVIN ALONSO
BENJAMIN GASTON
BENJAMIN EDUARDO
MASSIEL ALEJANDRA
JORGE LUIS
DANIELA ALEJANDRA
DILAN AMARO
MATIAS JAVIER
FABRIZIO ANAKIN
ELENA MABEL
SEBASTIAN IGNACIO
NICOLAS FERNANDO
MATIAS IGNACIO

R.U.N.
22318190-2
22064936-9
22543446-8
22623090-4
22643366-K
21651583-8
22619269-7
22505088-0
22685589-0
22671822-2
22662969-6
22567205-9
22549629-3
22568684-K
22420861-8
22189601-7
22448443-7
22567733-6
22528969-7
22417117-K
22339174-5
22491230-7
100495282-7
22667068-8
22072149-3
22641954-3
22657699-1
22711420-7
22351378-6
22541690-7
22357646-K
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TERCER ANO C | MUSICA
CASA CENTRAL

LORENA ELIZABETH GONZALEZ FORQUERA

APELLIDOS
ALARCON RIQUELME
ALBIAL SALGADO
ALVEAL CARRASCO
CANDIA VARELA
CARRILLO CIFUENTES
CHEUQUELEN ANINIR
GARRIDO ACEVEDO
GONZALEZ PEREZ
MARTINEZ VASQUEZ
MATAMALA FUENTES
MEDINA GUTIERREZ
MEDINA NUNEZ
MELLA URRA
NAVARRO BASTIAS
ORTIZ SUAZO
PINTO PARRA
RAMIREZ ARAYA
REYES AVILA
RUIZ SAN MARTIN
SAEZ ASTETE
SALAS GOMEZ
SALAZAR ANTIMAN
SALGADO PENA
SEPULVEDA SEPULVEDA
TOLEDO MELLA
ULLOA SANDOVAL
URIBE BURDILES
VALDERRAMA ZAMBRANO
VARGAS SILVA
ZAMBRANO CAMPOS

NOMBRES
IGNACIA ANTONELLA
MAXIMILIANO AGUSTIN
CONSTANZA NICOLE
ROCIO SCARLETH
PAULINA JAVIERA
DIEGO AARON
ISIDORA ANDREA
BENJAMIN MATIAS IGNACIO
SEBASTIAN IGNACIO
NELSON AARON
FERNANDA ELIZABETH
ANTONIA FERNANDA
JOAQUIN AARON
JONAN BENJAMIN
MARTIN IGNACIO
JOSEFA MIA
SATSHARY STEVEN
MARTINA ANTONIA
MONSERRAT MILLARAY
DAMIAN IGNACIO
BENJAMIN EDUARDO LEONEL
FELIPE ANDRES
FERNANDA CONSTANZA
ISIDORA BELEN
VICENTE AGUSTIN
ABIGAIL ELISA CELMIRA
MILLARAY SCARLET
ARANTZA NICOLE
ALEJANDRA YAMILET
SIMON CRISTOBAL ANDRES

R. U.N.
22574359-2
22673731-6
22625101-4
22482511-0
22751494-9
22798674-3
22250630-1
22397457-0
22754871-1
22547371-4
22434434-1
22553539-6
22559999-8
22534588-0
22586530-2
22744970-5
22420558-9
22778267-6
22669422-6
22504870-3
22572760-0
22740135-4
22574100-K
22633656-7
22551677-4
22579411-1
22609622-1
22653995-6
22214465-5
22536109-6



LICEO MARIANO LATORRE

INSPECTORIA GENERAL

CURSO
SEDE

PROFESOR JEFE

© ©® N o o b~ W N> Z

N N N D DN DN DMNDDMDNMNDN -2 A A A A A a a a o
0w N OO o b WON -2 O ©W 0N OoOO O hd WO N~ O

TERCER ANO D | ARTES VISUALES

CASA CENTRAL

MANUEL ALEJANDRO PAZ PLACENCIA

APELLIDOS
AMOYAO SALAS
ARANEDA NEIRA
BURGOS MOLINA
CASTILLO TOLOZA
CONTRERAS CERDA
CUEVAS AZOCAR
CUEVAS CAMANO
CUEVAS MARIHUEN
CUEVAS MUNOZ

FERNANDEZ BARRIENTOS

FERREIRA NOVA
FIGUEROA ZAMBRANO
GUTIERREZ MUNOZ
LOPEZ RIFFO

MEDINA RUFASTO
MUNOZ BRAVO

NEIRA AGUAYO

NEIRA PENA
ORDENES PARRA
ORIAS PENA

PALMA QUINTRIQUEO
PANTOJA ORTEGA
PLACENCIA RODRIGUEZ
SAAVEDRA ZAPATA
SIERRA SILVA
TOLOZA TOLOZA
VEJAR STUARDO
VERA MARTINEZ

NOMBRES
MARTINA ALEXA
CRISTIAN EDUARDO
BRANDON IGNACIO
MARTIN SALVADOR
VICTOR ABNER ALEXIS
BELEN ANDREA
MARIA JESUS JIMENA
GISLEY ALEJANDRA
MONSERRAT ANGELINA
DEYANIRA ANTONELLA
EDISON ESTEBAN
JAZIRA ANJARA
SALVADOR ALEX
MANUEL ISMAEL
JAZMIN LISSETH
NOELIA PALOMA
THIARE MONSERRAT
NAYELY SAVKA YUYUNIS
JAVIERA ALEJANDRA
GENESIS SARAHY
KRISHNA SOLANGE
EMANUEL DE JESUS
DENISSE ANTONIA
ALEXANDRA ANAIS
GABRIELA ANDREA
KATHERINE ELIANA
JULIETA ANGELIN
KARLA MARTINA

*NOMBRE SOCIAL

R.U.N.
22706181-2
22515924-6
22380153-6
222070031
22675018-5
22680774-8
22446761-3
22553693-7
22609846-1
22752856-7
22476500-2
22503575-K
22734213-7
22467990-4
22633696-6
22324386-K
22756920-4
22504103-2
22279840-K
22560039-2
22670285-7
22453136-2
22656510-8
22366760-0
22368014-3
22482376-2
22543310-0
22753749-3
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TERCER ANO E | ARTES VISUALES

CASA CENTRAL

KARINA ANGELICA VILLEGAS ROCHA

APELLIDOS
ANTILEO IGLESIAS
ARCE PARADA
BAHAMONDE ESCOBAR
CARRILLO CUEVAS
CASTRO CARRILLO
CISTERNA CARRILLO
CISTERNA SANHUEZA
COLOMA BURGOS
CONEJEROS MEDINA
DEL CAMPO SAEZ
FICA ARAVENA
FONSECA MEDINA
FUENTEALBA CAAMANO
GARRIDO GARRIDO
HENRIQUEZ PALMA

HUENCHULEO HERNANDEZ

HUICHACURA MELENDEZ
LUENGO MEDINA
MARTINEZ SALAZAR
MUNOZ PEREZ

NUNEZ CASTILLO
PINCHEIRA MELLA
RODRIGUEZ PONCE
SALGADO DEL CAMPO
SANDOVAL FLORES
ULLOA CID

ULLOA CID

VEGA FONSECA
VILLARROEL RODRIGUEZ
YEVENES CISTERNA

NOMBRES
EMELY DANIELA
MATIAS JUSTIN
CATALINA IGNACIA
KEVIN ALEJANDRO
JUAN LUIS
ARACELI NAZARET
GUSTAVO ALEXIS
PARIS ANTONIA
LUIS DAVID
MATIAS BENJAMIN
MIA PASCAL
FRANCESCA ARLETTE
THIARE SCARLET
SEBASTIAN ALEXIS
MAYLEEN MADAY
VICENTE IGNACIO
CARLOS SAMUEL
FERNANDA ANTONIA
CONSTANZA ANAIS
LUCAS BENJAMIN
PABLO ALBERTO
MARIA ISABEL
ALMENDRA ANAIS
VICTORIA AGUSTINA
KONSTANZA TRINIDAD

*ANGELO ANTONIO [ALICIA-ANTONIA]

VIOLETA IGNACIA
ANA BELEN

JAVIERA CONSTANZA
BELEN ANAIS

R. U.N.
22514174-6
22504493-7
22330437-0
22504886-K
22580762-0
22567376-4
22619609-9
22742494-K
22552615-K
22769752-0
22732956-4
22512726-3
22758027-5
22525634-9
22727352-6
22486868-5
22508501-3
22114187-3
22471586-2
22638661-0
22332809-1
22548952-1
22520556-6
22595675-8
22568159-7
22471654-0
22471667-2
22307983-0
22650734-5
22506791-0
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TERCER ANO F | ARTES VISUALES

CASA CENTRAL

MARIA GRACIELA GARCIA BENITEZ

APELLIDOS
ALBORNOZ NAVARRO
AROS CONTRERAS
CARRILLO TAPIA
FERNANDEZ PENA
GARCES ALARCON
LAGOS VERA
LEPE CONTRERAS
LOPEZ MELIMAN
MARINAN OYARZO
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ
MEDINA SALAZAR
MENDEZ AVILA
MILLAN RiOS
NEIRA ASTORGA
OPAZO QUILAPI
PENA ANINIR
PIRUL ULLOA
REYES SOTO
RIFFO FIERRO
RIVAS CHEUQUEAN
RODRIGUEZ ROCHA
SAEZ GONZALEZ
SANHUEZA BAHAMONDES
SANHUEZA TOLEDO
SOTO CARTES
SUAZO GAVILAN
TOLOZA PAILLAN
TORRES VALVERDE
VELASQUEZ ROMERO

NOMBRES
NOEMY BELEN
MARTINA BELEN
FELIPE ESTEBAN
MONSERRAT SCARLETH
FELIPE MAXIMILIANO
VICENTE LEONARDO ANTONIO
ANAIS LORENA
GIOVANNI PATRICIO
LUCAS BENJAMIN
DIANA ESPERANZA
PEDRO ELIAS
ZITSLI GRACIELA
CLAUDIA ANTONIA
PATRICIA NOEMI
JUSTINE ANAHI
NATALY ANDREA
BARBARA VALENTINA
MILLARAY ANYELINA MAGDALENA
CONSTANZA BELEN
BENJAMIN JOSE
ALAN JONATHAN
BAYRON ELIAS
RENATA FRANCISCA ISIDORA
MARTIN IGNACIO
DANIEL ESTEBAN
JORGE EDUARDO
ANTONIA ALEJANDRA
SIMON MAURICIO
GUSTAVO EMILIO

R. U.N.
22773643-7
22692754-9
22511235-5
22666215-4
22657640-1
22567101-K
22679185-K
22563546-3
22512566-K
22698159-4
22479673-0
22867110-K
22538226-3
22235767-5
22626592-9
22512620-8
22647930-9
22631436-9
22598020-9
22542300-8
22551734-7
22404389-9
22578058-7
22700233-6
22254735-0
22460981-7
22707952-5
22588750-0
22732274-8



LICEO MARIANO LATORRE
INSPECTORIA GENERAL

CURSO
SEDE
PROFESOR JEFE

© ® N o o bh 0w NN Z

N N N DN NN DN DNDMNDMDN =2 2 A a2 a A A a a
© 0O N O B~ WON -2 O © 0o NOoO O b~ W N -~ O

TERCER ANO G | ARTES VISUALES

CASA CENTRAL

MARINA ANDREA GALLARDO RIFO

APELLIDOS
ALVARADO SAEZ
BARRA SAAVEDRA
BETANZO ANTINAO
BIZAMA SANCHEZ
CABEZA VERA
CARRILLO MONTENEGRO
CASTRO NEIRA
CONTRERAS CASTANIA
DEL CAMPO TORRES
DURAN NAVARRO
ESPINOZA CARRILLO
FERNANDEZ CANIU
HERRERA ROJAS
HIDALGO SAEZ
HINOJOSA AREVALO
MEDINA IBANEZ
MEDINA SANHUEZA
NOVOA MEDINA
PENA FIGUEROA
RAIN GARRIDO
REBOLLEDO VEJAR
REBOLLEDO VELASQUEZ
ROMERO CONEJEROS
SAEZ ALARCON
TOLOZA CARRILLO
TORRES MEDINA
ULLOA RAMIREZ
VARELA ANTIMAN
VERGARA GUTIERREZ

NOMBRES
CRISTOBAL ALEJANDRO
OSVALDO ALEJANDRO
VALERIA MONSERRAT
HECTOR MAXIMO ALFONSO
CATALINA BELEN
KATYNA NICOL
SAMAY ALONDRA
ELOY ANDRE
FRANCISCO ANDRES
VICENTE EDGARDO
DELIA KRISALINE DANIELA
MATIAS ALEXIS
ROBERTO ALEXIS
JAVIER HERNAN
LUIS AMADOR
MARTINA ANTONELLA AYELEN
ANTONIA AMARAL
EMILY MARTINA ANTONELLA
YANELLA CAROLINA
PILAR AYLIN
IGNACIA SARAI
ANAIS KERRY ANNE
PAZ CATALINA
MATIAS FABIAN
BENJAMIN NATANAEL
EVANS IGNACIO
LUKAS LEONARDO
PALOMA SCARLET ALEJANDRA
ISIDORA ANTONIA

R.U.N.
22685100-3
22339910-K
22532520-0
22623720-8
22347664-3
22260630-6
22482064-K
22452113-8
22616589-4
22524961-K
22624040-3
22399122-K
22658812-4
22559908-4
22527443-6
22521710-6
22630957-8
22751797-2
22532148-5
22697571-3
22386260-8
22316524-9
22644463-7
22559614-K
22730562-2
22615496-5
22661086-3
22496613-K
22508033-K
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TERCER ANO H | MUSICA

CASA CENTRAL

MARILYN DEL CARMEN SOTO VELASQUEZ

APELLIDOS
ALARCON CANALES
CARIPAN NAVARRETE
CARRASCO ASTORGA
CARTES PEREZ
CARTES TOLOZA

CONTRERAS VASQUEZ

CUEVAS MEJIAS
DIAZ SAN MARTIN
FUENTES LOPEZ
INZUNZA CORTES
LEIVA DOUPOUY
MARTINEZ PENA
MEDINA CHAMBLAS
MERCADO ARRATIA
MORA MILLANIR
MORALES ARAVENA

NORAMBUENA ARAVENA

PALMA CARRILLO
PENA CHAVEZ
RAMIREZ HENRIQUEZ
RIVAS CUEVAS
RIVAS RIOS

ROCHA GALDAMES
SANZANA OLIVARES
SILVA MEDINA

SOTO CONEJEROS
TUYO VELOSO
VALVERDE FONSECA
VELASQUEZ ABURTO

NOMBRES
CAMILA ANTONIA
GABRIELA ANAIZ
FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO
YAJAIRA PAOLA
JUAN PEDRO
BENJAMIN ANTONIO
ANDRES MANUEL
SOFIA ANTONIA
KEIVER ESTIVEN
GIAN ANDERSON
ESTEBAN REMIGIO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
CHRISTIAN ISRAEL ALEXANDER
VALENTINA MONSERRAT
AMANDA JESUS
JAVIERA BELEN
ANTONIA FRANCISCA
RUBEN ALEXIS
ALEXANDER ANDRES
ANYELINA MONSERRAT ALEJANDRA
CATALINA ANTONIA
CARLOS IGNACIO
MARTINA ESTEFANIA
ANTONIA SCARLETH
PAZ ANAI
CONSTANZA DOMINIQUE
MATIAS JAIME SEBASTIAN
ISIDORA BELEN
MARTIN ALONSO

R. U.N.
22293224-6
22610778-9
22630399-5
21922235-1
22479432-0
22586960-K
22688059-3
22632159-4
100567945-8
22494124-2
22609022-3
22181361-8
22563754-7
22653588-8
22820553-2
22434846-0
22627323-9
22494290-7
22707078-1
22559561-5
22519119-0
22678099-8
22641912-8
22609558-6
22738839-0
22731408-7
22406934-0
226482571
22449463-7
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TERCER ANO | | MUSICA
CASA CENTRAL

CAROLINA ANDREA ORDENES NAVARRO

APELLIDOS
AGUAYO HUICHACURA
ARAVENA GARRIDO
CHAVEZ MERCADO
ESPINOZA AGUAYO
FERNANDEZ CHAMORRO
FIGUEROA HERNANDEZ
FUENTES SANHUEZA
GALLEGOS RIOSECO
GARRIDO AVENDANO
GODOY MEDINA
GONZALEZ CRUCES
IGLESIAS GARCIA
MALDONADO FICA
MARTINEZ INOSTROZA
MAUREIRA ONATE
MOLINA MALDONADO
MURNOZ PENA
OPAZO MUNOZ
PASTRANA CAMPOS
PASTRANA CAMPOS
PENA DURAN
PENA FLORES
RETAMAL PARRA
RIFFO GONZALEZ
RIQUELME PARRA
RIVEROS SARAVIA
SANHUEZA CARRILLO
SOTO TOLEDO
TOLOZA HUICHACURA
TORRES ACUNA
VALDEBENITO VALENCIA

NOMBRES
SARAI NOEMIi
MIGUEL ALONSO
FRANCISCA ANTONIA
GUSTAVO HERNAN
GENESIS ANTONIA
VANIA ANAIS
MARLY FRANCISCA
FERNANDO JAVIER
CONSTANZA SOLEDAD
NOEMI BELEN
HELEN ANAHI
CAMILO IGNACIO
ARELLYS STEPHANIA
ERIKA CAROLINA
AARON PATRICIO
CRISTOPHER IGNACIO
SAIRA PAULETTE
FELIPE IGNACIO
JUAN JOSE
MARTINA FERNANDA
FRANCINY ALEJANDRA
ISIDORA ALEJANDRA
CRISTOBAL ALONSO
FABIAN BENJAMIN
FABIOLA LORETO
ESTEFANIA ANDREA
GABRIELA IGNACIA
FELIPE IGNACIO
IGNACIO ALFONSO
STEPHANIE GIANEELA
FERNANDA YUYUNIS

R.U.N.
22517357-5
22627577-0
22561286-2
22349499-4
22503173-8
22466740-K
22654231-0
22682244-5
22070594-3
22724596-4
22763104-K
22637605-4
22391330-K
22488108-8
22710988-2
22744049-K
22626302-0
22597286-9
22676742-8
22525497-4
22745804-6
22576701-7
22328914-2
22753607-1
22561968-9
22614431-5
22557485-5
22618475-9
22407541-3
22485321-1
22549857-1
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TERCER ANO J | ARTES VISUALES

CASA CENTRAL

MACARENA ANDREA SANHUEZA STUARDO

APELLIDOS
ARAYA HENRIQUEZ
ARRIAGADA ANTIMAN
CARRASCO PEREZ
CARRILLO BRAVO
CERONI CEBALLOS
CRUZAT CONCHA
DE AZA
ESPINOZA MARTINEZ
FIGUEROA DURAN
IBANEZ PEREZ
JARA PEREIRA
LAGOS TORDECILLA
MEDINA MEDINA
MENDOZA CARTES
NINO PAREDES
OLIVA MEDINA
PIEDRAZA FERREIRA
ROA ULLOA
ROCHA MEDINA
RODRIGUEZ CANDIA
ROJAS GUTIERREZ
RUIZ GOMEZ
SILVA REBOLLEDO
URRA VASQUEZ
VASQUEZ BUSTOS
VELOSO GALLARDO
ZAMBRANO SANDOVAL
ZAPATA GONZALEZ

NOMBRES

NICOLAS ANDRES ALONSO

BENJAMIN ALEJANDRO

EMILIA ISIDORA MILLARAY

AYLINE STEPHANIE
DIEGO ALONSO
VALENTINA IGNACIA
KATHERINE JOHANNY
SEBASTIAN IGNACIO
CONSTANZA JAVIERA
MATILDA ALEJANDRA
MARIA PAZ CELESTE
FELIPE BENJAMIN
BARBARA NICOLE
KRISHNA JAVIERA
LUIS ANGEL

ALEXIA MONSERRATH
KEVIN ALEXANDER
KATALINA ANTONIA
TAMARA ALEJANDRA
MILLARAY ANTONELLA
RICARDO JOAQUIN
SOFIA BELEN

FABIAN ALEJANDRO
KATALINA ANTONIA
MADELEIN ANDREA
GUSTAVO ALBERTO
MILLARAY ANTONIA
RAYEN CAROLINA

R.U.N.
22567056-0
22294021-4
22674720-6
22710192-K
22481898-K
22474309-2
100735277-4
22592851-7
22680663-6
22713181-0
22554171-K
22756341-9
22516469-K
22191520-8
22529045-8
22723922-0
22608991-8
22674042-2
22294775-8
22491787-2
22564215-K
22473340-2
22762722-0
22701814-3
22210577-3
22408216-9
22587052-7
22716301-1



